
The Blooming Dutch
Coffee Corner
Breakfast 
 
08.00 to 11.00

Farmer’s full-fat yoghurt with granola
Butter croissant
   - Jam
   - Butter
Focaccia omelette and Gouda cheese
American pancakes with scrambled eggs
   - Bacon
Chocolate croissant

  3.95 
  3.25 
  0.35 
  0.35 
  7.75

12.50 
 2.50 
 6.25  

Pastry/baguette  

10.30 to 18.45

08.00 to 18.45

Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin 
Vegan chocolate brownie  
Dutch apple pie

  2.75 
  3.75 
  3.65 
  4.95 

Restaurant
Snacks 

Pizza margherita (vegetarian) 

Pizza no pepperoni (vegetarian)

  8.25
  8.35 

Sandwiches 
Focaccia smoked salmon  
with cream cheese, cucumber and salad 
Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan)
with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus

  8.95 

  8.35 

Salads
Greek salad (vegetarian)
with olives, cucumber and feta 
Malaysian salad (vegetarian)
with mango, pineapple and tofu

  14.25 

  12.25 

Burgers 
Local Spinach burger with rustic fries (vegetarian)  
spinach vegetable burger  
(from Laroo from the Bulb Region)
Hamburger (hybride) with rustic fries
with lettuce, tomato, gherkin and barbecue sauce
Chicken burger with rustic fries
with lettuce, tomato, gherkin and burger 
mayonnaise

  18.25

  19.95

18.95 



Restaurant
Pasta 

Penne pasta
of your choice:
*Quattro formaggi sauce (vegetarian)
*Bolognese (vegetarian) 

Side salad
fresh salad with raw vegetables and  
dressing

Kids menu
fries, mayonnaise, apple sauce and with a 
croquette or mini cheese soufflé

 15.95 
 16.75 

5.95 

  8.95 

Dessert 
Fresh fruit salad   5.75

Mixed snacks
14.00 to 18.00 Mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)

Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard
Mixed snacks

  5.75 
  7.95
9.25 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including non-alcoholic cocktails, soft drinks, wines,  
beer, coffee and tea.

The Blooming Dutch


