# The Blooming Dutch

## Coffee Corner

Breakfast	公众,张正子公太大	
	Farmer's full-fat yoghurt with granola	3.95
08.00 to 11.00	Butter croissant	3.25
	- Jam	0.35
	- Butter	0.35
	Focaccia omelette and Gouda cheese	7.75
4	American pancakes with scrambled eggs	12.50
THE PARTY OF	-Bacon	2.50
	Chocolate croissant	6.25
Pastry/baguette		341
	Almond paste cookie	2.75
10.30 to 18.45	Blueberry muffin	3.75
<b>长天</b> 区不过了十	Vegan chocolate brownie	3.65
08.00 to 18.45	Dutch apple pie	4.95
		<b>经验</b>
Restaurant	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
Snacks		AT SE
	Pizza margherita (vegetarian)	8.25
	Pizza no pepperoni (vegetarian)	8.35
10000000000000000000000000000000000000	, 23.35 p.p.5.311(25).1111)	WII
Sandwiches	MAN CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	
大之 州 社 八 5	Focaccia smoked salmon	8.95
XX CTATIL	with cream cheese, cucumber and salad	
A SOFT AVER N	Roasted chickpeas wrap (vegan)	8.35
	with lettuce, chickpeas, tomato and humus	
Salads		<b>公</b>
因不以不以	Greek salad (vegetarian)	14.25
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1	with olives, cucumber and feta	T IN
以为一个个	Malaysian salad (vegetarian)	12.25
在工程之工下学	with mango, pineapple and tofu	
Burgers		及出
	Local Spinach burger with rustic fries (vegetarian)	18.25
公介工工工人公	spinach vegetable burger (from Laroo from the Bulb Region)	755
	Hamburger (hybride) with rustic fries	19.95
	with lettuce, tomato, gherkin and barbecue sauce	
	Chicken burger with rustic fries	18.95
	with lettuce, tomato, gherkin and burger	<b>注</b>



# The Blooming Dutch

## Restaurant

Pasta	4. 3. 4. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	
	Penne pasta	
	of your choice:	
	*Quattro formaggi sauce (vegetarian)	15.95
	*Bolognese (vegetarian)	16.75
	Side salad	5.95
	fresh salad with raw vegetables and	
	dressing	
	Kids menu	8.95
THE PARTY	fries, mayonnaise, apple sauce and with a	在平台市
STATE OF	croquette or mini cheese soufflé	
Dessert		为大岭
STATE OF STA	Fresh fruit salad	5.75
Mixed snacks	(A)	
14.00 to 18.00	Mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)	5.75
1-100 (0 10,00		
には、一般とは、	Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard	7.95
	Mixed snacks	9.25

## **Drinks**

An extensive range of drinks including non-alcoholic cocktails, soft drinks, wines, beer, coffee and tea.

